

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6585/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2004 in WA No. 2474/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

RBF NIDHI LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNA NAGAR RBF DEPOSITORS ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 7250-7254 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 9158 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N.Salve,Sr.adv.,  
M/s.Balaji Srinivasan,  
V.Sudeer,MBRS Raju,  
Sunita,S.Sachin,  
J.B.Ravi,Ritu Raj Jamawal,  
M.Sailaja and  
S. Srinivasan,Advs.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr. V.Balaji,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F.S.Nariman,Sr.adv.  
M/s. S.Parekh,S.Ramakrishnan,  
Jai Munim,R.Mishra,L.S.Reddy and  
N.Chandrashekhara,advs.for  
M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

Mr. C.Mukund,Adv.  
Ms.Sudha Sharma,adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Mohan ,Adv  
Mr. Vibhu Bakhr. Ms.G.Setia and  
Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv

For R.No.10

Mr. M.Kharati,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Singhal,Adv.

Mr.Mahabir Singh,adv.

Ms.Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated the  
matters are adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER