

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6585/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2004 in WA No. 2474/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

RBF NIDHI LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNA NAGAR RBF DEPOSITORS ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and c/delay
in filing

rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7250-7254 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9158 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr.V.Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For RBI Mr.C.Mukund, Adv.

Mr.Neeraj, Adv.

Mr.Avneesh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For State of T.N. Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

Mr.S.Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr.S.Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For RR-10 Mr.Pradeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

2

Mr.Suresh Bharati, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

For RR-11,12 & 13 Mr.Sonal Sinha, Adv.

Ms.Meenakshi Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr.K.Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Mrs.K.Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by three months.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master