

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 5 8 5 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgment and order dated 20 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 4 in WA No. 2 4 7 4 / 2 0 0 3
of The HIGH COUR T OF MAD R A S)

R B F N I D H I L T D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A N N A N A G A R R B F D E P O S I T O R S A S S O N . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)
and c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)W I T H S L P (C) N O . 7 2 5 0 - 7 2 5 4 o f 2 0 0 4
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)S L P (C) N O . 9 1 5 8 o f 2 0 0 4
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 2 6 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . P . N A O L E K A R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T AFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Jhothira m a n, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasa n, Adv.Mr.V. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. Ra kes h K. Sharm a, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. F.S. Narima n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.
Mr. L.S. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ra ma k r i s h n a n, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv. for
for M/S P.H. Pa rek h & Co.Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.
Ms. S. Chakra ba rti, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
Mr. Avaneesh Garg, Adv.
Mr. Shasha n k Shar m a, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Anand, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kum a r Jain, Adv.Mr. Pa rdeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Bha rati, Adv.
Ms. Laxmibai Leithanthen, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Ms. K. Radha, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. R. Venkata ra m a n i, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Praga s a m, Adv.
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. S. Pr a bu Ra m a s ubr a m a n i a n, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kum a r, Adv.

Mr. Subra moniu m Pra s ad, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasa n, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kuma r, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8 th April, 2 0 0 8 .

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master